
Princeton (10-2) -vs- UC Irvine (4-2)
09/19/2021 at Irvine, CA (Anteater Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 09/19/2021
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Irvine, CA
Venue: Anteater Aquatics Complex
Attendance: 200

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
Princeton 3 2 2 3 1 1 12
UC Irvine 3 1 3 3 0 0 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:16 UCI G Grant Chiponis
1st 6:55 PRI G Mason Killion
1st 5:42 UCI G-E Casey Lynton
1st 4:19 PRI G-E Yurian Quinones
1st 3:59 UCI G Stewart Campbell
1st 2:35 PRI G-E Keller Maloney
2nd 7:04 UCI G Tyler Padua
2nd 6:34 PRI G-E George Caras
2nd 2:06 PRI G-E Roko Pozaric
3rd 6:29 PRI G Mitchell Cooper
3rd 4:26 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
3rd 2:18 PRI G Keller Maloney
3rd 1:52 UCI G-E Casey Lynton
3rd 0:26 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
4th 7:21 UCI G Tyler Padua
4th 6:41 UCI G Dylan Patist
4th 6:20 PRI G-P Keller Maloney
4th 3:54 UCI G-E Zlatan Nikocevic
4th 3:19 PRI G-E Roko Pozaric
4th 1:41 PRI G-E Keller Maloney
OT 1:51 PRI G Mason Killion
OT 1:39 PRI G Yurian Quinones

Team Statistics

PRI UCI
Shots 41 34
Goals 12 10
Assists 10 10
Points 22 20
Exclusions 12 12
Steals 7 8
Sprints 6-0 0-6

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:18 PRI E Mason Killion
1st 1:42 UCI E Jake Liechty
1st 2:48 UCI E Stewart Campbell
1st 4:32 UCI E Thomas Cass
1st 6:01 PRI E Wyatt Benson
1st 6:39 PRI E Vladan Mitrovic
2nd 0:42 UCI E Dylan Patist
2nd 2:19 UCI E Zlatan Nikocevic
2nd 2:54 PRI E George Caras
2nd 3:29 UCI E Michael Swieca
2nd 5:20 PRI E Yurian Quinones
2nd 6:20 PRI E Joan Coloma
2nd 6:50 UCI E Jake Liechty
3rd 1:22 PRI E George Caras
3rd 2:05 PRI E Wyatt Benson
3rd 5:41 UCI E-P Carson Arnett
3rd 7:15 PRI E Mason Killion
3rd 7:46 UCI E Jake Liechty
4th 2:01 UCI E Archer Sauer
4th 3:32 UCI E Archer Sauer
4th 4:18 PRI E Ryan Neapole
4th 6:21 UCI E-P Harrison Land
OT 1:23 PRI E Chris Armstrong
OT 2:09 PRI E Isaac Rotenberg



Individual
 
 
Princeton 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Billy Motherway 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Touma Mack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Vladan Mitrovic 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
4 Mason Killion 4 2 1 3 2 1 0 0-0
5 Roko Pozaric 9 2 1 3 0 0 1 6-0
6 George Caras 2 1 0 1 2 3 0 0-0
7 Keller Maloney 7 4 2 6 0 3 1 0-0
8 Pierce Maloney 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
9 Matej Sekulic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mitchell Cooper 4 1 1 2 0 0 1 0-0
11 Ryan Neapole 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0-0
12 NIck Hovsmith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Will Garlinghouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Wyatt Benson 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0-0
15 Isaac Rotenberg 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
16 Gavin Molloy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Yurian Quinones 7 2 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
18 Luke Hammarskjold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Harry Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Alex Roose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Chris Armstrong 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
22 Ned Bless 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Joan Coloma 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
24 Harry Moross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 41 12 10 22 12 12 7 6-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Billy Motherway 38:00 10 14

Totals 10 14

UC Irvine 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Harrison Land 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0-0
2 Kiyan Mohebbizadeh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Tyler Padua 5 2 0 2 0 5 0 0-0
5 Jake Liechty 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0-2
6 Carson Arnett 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-1
8 Dylan Patist 7 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-3
9 Grant Chiponis 2 1 0 1 0 5 0 0-0
11 Zlatan Nikocevic 7 3 5 8 1 0 0 0-0
12 Michael Swieca 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Casey Lynton 8 2 2 4 0 0 1 0-0
14 Archer Sauer 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
16 Stewart Campbell 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 0-0
17 Zachary Baxter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Thomas Cass 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Whittacker Worland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Solan Kedzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 10 10 20 12 12 8 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Harrison Land 38:00 12 11

Totals 12 11


